
Mysuru - Talguppa Special Fare Summer Special (Via KSR Bengaluru)/07373 - Exp - SWR 
MYS/Mysuru Junction (Mysore) to TLGP/Talguppa 

11h 30m - 509 km - 13 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MYS Mysuru Junction
(Mysore)

21:30 0 1 0 67 SWR

2 MYA Mandya 22:10 22:12 2m 0 1 45 68 669 SWR
3 KGI Kengeri 23:23 23:24 1m 0 1 125 18 797 SWR
4 SBC KSR Bengaluru City

Junction (Bangalore)
00:05 00:10 5m 0 2 138 26 897 SWR

5 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 00:23 00:25 2m 0 2 143 66 915 SWR
6 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 01:23 01:25 2m 0 2 207 70 819 SWR
7 ASK Arsikere Junction 02:48 02:50 2m 0 2 303 68 803 SWR
8 RRB Birur Junction 03:30 03:32 2m 0 2 349 34 794 SWR
9 TKE Tarikere 04:15 04:17 2m 0 2 373 14 SWR
10 BDVT Bhadravati 05:43 05:45 2m 0 2 393 44 SWR
11 SMET Shivamogga Town

(Shimoga)
06:10 06:15 5m 0 2 412 49 568 SWR

12 KMSI Kumsi 06:45 06:47 2m 0 2 436 88 SWR
13 ANF Anandapuram 07:08 07:10 2m 0 2 467 53 SWR
14 SRF Sagara Jambagaru 07:40 07:42 2m 0 2 493 12 583 SWR
15 TLGP Talguppa 09:00 0 2 509 - 567 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 26 2024 (04:26)

Jun 26 2024 (04:26)

1

1


